
Rank Imbarcazione Armatore Modello Circolo AVM CNC CVL AVAV CST CVI YCLo Tot

1 Forever "G" Giulio Tallachini Melges 24 LNI Laveno - 4 1 1 8 2 1 9

2 Vizio Fabio Mazzoni D 772 Crociera CN Caldè - 1 31 7 1 3 3 15

3 Paola Aldo Rivolta Melges 30 AVAV - 5 2 4 9 1 8 20

4 Old Fox 35 Maurizio Catalani X 35 AVM - 7 4 5 7 4 5 25

5 Virus Gianluca Mettifogo Rivetto LNI Arona - 2 5 9 10 12 7 33

6 Erlise Gianpaolo Rosati Prototipo LNI Arona - 3 10 10 4 12 9 36

7 Dandy Dario Frattini Sprint 95 CN Caldè - 11 8 12 11 12 10 52

8 Druid Magic Robert Eckstein Cork 1720 AVM - 31 3 2 2 12 31 50

9 Damdeline Federico Casolo Surprise CVL - 9 11 11 12 12 13 55

10 Caligola Germano/Andriotto Soleri 26.5 CVMV - 10 31 13 6 12 31 72

11 Kebirra Tomaso Marmont Surprise Top Vela - 31 6 6 31 31 4 78

12 Tramontana Rolando Vonlanthen MOcean OD YC Locarno - 31 9 31 31 5 11 87

13 Mizar Andrea Signorini Fax Zuanelli LNI Varese - 6 31 31 5 31 31 104

14 H2O Antonio Cinti Platù 25 AVAV - 31 7 8 31 31 31 108

15 My Italian Dream Giovani Dugnani J22 AVM - 16 31 31 31 12 31 121

16 B-Esse Bonalumi Alessandro Esse 850 YC Locarno - 31 31 31 31 31 2 126

17 Tripudio Luca Reposi First 27.7 CV Pella - 31 31 31 3 31 31 127

17 Tato Express Ufo 28 - 31 31 3 31 31 31 127

18 Stravagante Rossetti Aron Surprise YC Locarno - 31 31 31 31 31 6 130

19 Joist - One Sails Stefano Nonnis H 22 CV Pella - 8 31 31 31 31 31 132

20 Inverna Martinoni Alessio Prototipo YC Locarno - 31 31 31 31 31 12 136

21 Ariaperta Keeler - 31 31 14 31 31 31 138

22 Vivalamono Vaghi Donatella Mono 22 LNI Arona - 16 31 31 31 31 31 140

23 La Velina Lumachina Claudio Piozzi Grand Surprise AVM - 31 31 31 31 31 31 155

23 30 e Lode Filippo Gioia First 30 AVM - 31 31 31 31 31 31 155

23 Sciatt Carlo Sessa ILC 25 LNI Arona - 31 31 31 31 31 31 155

23 2 Teste Alessandro Brunazzo Este 24 LNI Varese - 31 31 31 31 31 31 155

23 Geronimo Fabrizio Andrighetto First 235 AVM - 31 31 31 31 31 31 155

23 Corazon Umberto Roncari Melges 24 AVM - 31 31 31 31 31 31 155

23 Bax Banny Franco Pacini Bax 252 AVM - 31 31 31 31 31 31 155
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Rank Imbarcazione Armatore Modello Circolo AVM CNC CVL AVAV CST CVI YCLo Tot

1 Paola Aldo Rivolta Melges 30 AVAV x 1 1 2 2 1 3 7

2 Old Fox 35 Maurizio Catalani X 35 AVM x 2 2 3 1 2 1 8

3 Dandy Dario Frattini Sprint 95 CN Caldè x 3 3 4 3 4 2 15

4 Tato Express Ufo 28 - 8 8 1 8 8 8 33

5 Ariaperta Keeler - 8 8 5 8 8 8 37

6 La Velina Lumachina Claudio Piozzi Grand Surprise AVM x 8 8 8 8 8 8 40

6 30 e Lode Filippo Gioia First 30 AVM x 8 8 8 8 8 8 40

1 Forever "G" Giulio Tallachini Melges 24 LNI Laveno x 4 1 1 7 1 1 8

2 Vizio Fabio Mazzoni D 772 Crociera CN Caldè x 1 24 4 1 2 3 11

3 Virus Gianluca Mettifogo Rivetto LNI Arona x 2 3 6 8 10 6 25

4 Erlise Gianpaolo Rosati Prototipo LNI Arona - 3 7 7 4 10 7 28

5 Druid Magic Robert Eckstein Cork 1720 AVM x 24 2 2 2 10 24 40

6 Damdeline Federico Casolo Surprise CVL x 7 8 8 9 10 10 42

7 Caligola Germano/Andriotto Soleri 26.5 CVMV x 8 24 9 6 10 24 57

8 Kebirra Tomaso Marmont Surprise Top Vela x 24 4 3 24 24 5 60

9 Tramontana Rolando Vonlanthen MOcean OD YC Locarno - 24 6 24 24 3 8 65

10 H2O Antonio Cinti Platù 25 AVAV x 7 5 5 24 24 24 65

11 Mizar Andrea Signorini Fax Zuanelli LNI Varese - 5 24 24 5 24 24 82

12 My Italian Dream Giovani Dugnani J22 AVM - 13 24 24 24 10 24 95

13 B-Esse Bonalumi Alessandro Esse 850 YC Locarno - 24 24 24 24 24 2 98

14 Tripudio Luca Reposi First 27.7 CV Pella x 24 24 24 3 24 24 99

15 Stravagante Rossetti Aron Surprise YC Locarno x 24 24 24 24 24 4 100

16 Joist - One Sails Stefano Nonnis H 22 CV Pella x 6 24 24 24 24 24 102

17 Inverna Martinoni Alessio Prototipo YC Locarno x 24 24 24 24 24 9 105

18 Vivalamono Vaghi Donatella Mono 22 LNI Arona x 13 24 24 24 24 24 109

19 Sciatt Carlo Sessa ILC 25 LNI Arona x 24 24 24 24 24 24 120

19 2 Teste Alessandro Brunazzo Este 24 LNI Varese x 24 24 24 24 24 24 120

19 Geronimo Fabrizio Andrighetto First 235 AVM x 24 24 24 24 24 24 120

19 Corazon Umberto Roncari Melges 24 AVM x 24 24 24 24 24 24 120

19 Bax Banny Franco Pacini Bax 252 AVM x 24 24 24 24 24 24 120
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